
C E MARLER & ASSOCIATES, INC.

P O BOX 3337

KILGORE, TX 75663

903-984-2343 OFFICE

903-984-9214 FAX

903-522-0803 CELL

PANOLA COUNTY

MEDICAL PLAZA DRAINAGE

February 27, 2019

1) Mobilization

2) SWPP

3) Care of water

4) Remove existing concrete 34 SY
5) Concrete pavement 6" 35 SY

6) Concrete footer 50 LF

(includes placing footer across inlet
side of paving)

7) Concrete pump truck

$2500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$1870.00

$2800.00

$ 750.00

$1450.00
8) Remove/Replace concrete bags 20 EA $ 400.00
9) Remove wood privacy fence
10)Replace privacy fence 40 LF
ll)Site grading -1 LS

12)Se!ect back fill - ILS

$ 400.00

$1000.00

Will be paid for by
adjacent property
owner: Micah Falgot

<

$1000.00

$2000.00

$ 700,0013)Prep and Sod 50 SY

FOR THE SUM OF

Micah Falgot iistimatc

Panola County Final Estimate

$15,870.00

SEOOO.OO

$14,870.00


